KBPC25005(W) THRU KBPC2510(W)
 1 / 4
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
Rev.2.3,30-Jun-24
  Bridge Rectifiers
Features
● UL recognition, file #E230084

RθJ-C ℃/W 2.0
Note: Device mounted on 75mm x 45mm x 5.5mm Aluminum Plate Heatsink.
■Ordering Information (Example)
PREFERED
 P/N
PACKAGE
CODE
UNIT WEIGHT
(g)
MINIMUM
PACKAGE(pcs)
INNER BOX
QUANTITY(pcs)
OUTER CARTON
QUANTITY(pcs)
DELIVERY MODE
KBPC25005~KBPC2510 A1 Approximate 24.5 50 50 500 Paper Box
KBPC25005W~KBPC2510W A1 Approximate 22.5 50 50 500 Paper Box
■ Characteristics (Typical)
40
0
FIG1:Io-Tc Curve